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BANA ELECTRIC CORP.  Adam Teague – Estimator 631-249-6110 ateague@banaelectric.com 
  Jimmy Forte – Superintendent  631-249-6110 jforte@banaelectric.com 
    
CH2M HILL  Paul Whitener Paul.whitener@ch2m.com 
    
COMMANDER ELECTRIC, INC.  Doug Kaufe 631-563-3223 dkaufe@commanderelectric.com 
    
D&B ENGINEERS & ARCHITECTS  Rich Lenz rlenz@db-eng.com 
  Sweety Christian schristian@db-eng.com 
  Steve Fangmann sfangmann@db-eng.com 
    
EJ ELECTRIC  Badalamenti Abadalamenti@ej1899.com 
    
GRACE INDUSTRIES LLC.  Tim Mullarkey – Chief Estimator TMullarkey@graceindustriesllc.com 
    
HARDWARE & DOOR INSTALLATION  Roberto Smerz Robo252@yahoo.com 
    
HINCK ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR,   John Buck JohnBuck@hinckelectrical.com 
    
JOHN P. PICONE INC.  Tom Wigand – Estimator  TomWigand@Johnpicone.com 
  Maureen Tolfree Bids@Johnpicone.com 
    
LOUIS BERGER  Musheer Robinson musheerc@wwmcwc.com 
  James Schaefer 973-407-1625 jschaefer@louisberger.com 
    
MASS ELECTRIC  Victor Faria Victor.Faria@kiswit.com 
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PETER SCALAMANDRE & SONS,  Eric Read Eric@scalamandreconstruction.com 
  Roger Bigbie 516-868-3000 
    
POSILLICO CIVIL, INC.  Jim Wengerosky – Sr. Estimator Jmeystrik@posillicoinc.com 

  Mark Wengerosky – Jr. Estimator mwengerosky@posillicoinc.com 
    
PRISMATIC DEVELOPMENT CORP.  Steven Lang Estimating@prisdev.com 
    
SKANSKA USA CIVIL  Kelly Law Kelly.Law@skanska.com 
  Mohamed Abolel-Al-Skanska  
  Julia Maxwell  
  Rodney Carreno  
  Annette Robinson Annette.Robinson@Skanska.com 
  Patrick Sanzeemod   
    
SIMCO  Bob Hoffmann Rhoffmann@simcopc.com 
    
T. MORIARTY & SONS, INC.  George Jaghab – Program Manager Estimating@tmoriarty.com 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    


